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File Add Re~RBER · M24 ~12Da~a:r Inquiry RepairTools CSR Tools Reports TableMa:ntenance System Ma."ltenance Help 

Repairman: 

Verify Repair Status: 

·Address Information 
Customer. 

Address 1: !USPFO FOR.ARKANS.A.S ARMY N.A. T GU.ARD __ _ [USPFO FOR.A.RK.A.NSAS ARMY N.t..T GU.A.RD 
jCAMP JOSEPH T ROBINSON PO Box:I-. ---

!NORTH LITTLE ROC'.K 
Address 2: jCAMP JOSEPH T ROBINSON PO Box: !~-­

City: !NORTH LITTLE ROCK 
State: }A.R. Zip Code: ..-172-1-99____ Country: :us State:~ Zip Code: ..-172-1-99 _____ Country::US 

Contact I Condition Problems Estimate Shipping/ Billing 

· Contact lnformetion Received Condition 

Phone: 

Fax: 

Email: 

Comments: 

aG-60-osa-1-ct 
( Model: 700 . 

---_.3-575-5 
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BARBER· M24 0120274 

SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION 

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER /DATASET NAME: C6413505. 0 
FILE DATE AND TIME: 01/29/2003 15:36 

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES 

The Average X Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Y Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Point of Impact of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Mean Radius of the Five Target Set: 
The Distance from POA to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #2 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #3 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #4 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #5 to Centroid Target #1: 

-0.160 
-0.103 
0.190 
o,.:683 
b.2ib 
0.240 
0.184 
0.221 
0.454 
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BARBER· M24 0120275 

SERIAL NUMBER: C6413505. 0 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 01/29/2003 
FILE TIME: 15:36 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.089 
-0.190 

0.210 
2.228 
1.313 
2.287 
0.311 
1.182 
0.691 

3 
8 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

POINT#: x 
1: 0.961 
2 : 0.561 
3 : 0.316 
4: 0.290 
5: -0.253 
6: 0.042 
7: -0.594 
8: -0.876 
9: -1.267 

10: -0.068 

• 
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y 
-0.613 
-0.308 
0.136 

-0.109 
0.074 

-0.511 
-0.652 
-0.480 
-0.099 
0.661 

6 
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BARBER· M24 0120276 

SERIAL NUMBER: C6413505. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 01/29/2003 
FILE TIME: 15:36 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.200 
0.023 
0.201 
1.343 
1.527 
1.924 
0.161 
1.055 
0.648 

3 
9 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3 : 
4: 
5 : 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9 : 

10: 

x 
0.423 
0.324 
0.237 

-0.058 
0.280 

-0.861 
-0.205 
-0.642 
-0.920 
-0.579 
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y 
-0.829 
-0.344 
-0.150 
-0.054 
0.269 

-0.681 
0.535 
0.698 
0.549 
0.233 

5 6 
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BARBER· M24 0120277 

SERIAL NUMBER: C6413505. 0 
TARGET NUMBER: 3 
FILE DATE: 01/29/2003 
FILE TIME: 15:36 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.011 
-0.035 

0.037 
1.713 
1.706 
1.760 
0.254 
1. 003 
0.548 

6 
9 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

POINTif x 
1: 0.076 
2 : 0.766 
3 : 0.507 
4: -0.947 
5 : -0.099 
6: 0.264 
7: 0.113 
8: -0.164 
9: -0.250 

10: -0.158 
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y 
-0.870 

0 .141 
0.836 
0.229 
0.244 

-0.158 
-0.389 
-0.372 
-0.169 
0.154 

5 6 
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BARBER· M24 0120278 

SERIAL NUMBER: C6413505. 
TARGET NUMBER: 4 
FILE DATE: 01/29/2003 
FILE TIME: 15:36 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.002 
0.011 
0.011 
1.583 
2.104 
2.178 
0.137 
1. 353 
0.633 

4 
7 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2 : 
3 : 
4: 
5 : 
6: 
7; 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.081 

-0.633 
-0.598 
-0.276 

0.950 
0.258 
0.132 

-0.121 
0.173 
0.056 

• 
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y 
-1. 340 
-0.776 
-0.202 
0.764 
0.657 
0.519 
0.314 
0.071 

-0.057 
0.159 

2 3 4 5 6 
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BARBER· M24 0120279 

SERIAL NUMBER: C6413505. 
TARGET NUMBER: 5 
FILE DATE: 01/29/2003 
FILE TIME: 15:36 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.522 
-0.324 

0.615 
3.596 
1. 671 
3.807 
0.296 
2.424 
0.893 

3 
7 
8 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2 : 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.721 
0.554 

-0.432 
-0.831 
-0.804 
-0.955 
-2.875 
-0.361 
-0.253 
0.013 
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y 
-0.300 
0.748 
0.565 

-0.261 
-0.415 
-0.923 
-0.906 
-0.897 
-0.573 
-0.276 

6 
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BARBER· M24 0120280 
FINAL INSPECTION CHECKLIST M-24 REPAIRS 

CONTRACT#: DAAE-20-02-D-0127 

SERIAL # f (ct±/ o :(d ~ INSPECTED BY: {(Ji~ 

DATE REC'D: /--{ o -u3 DATE RET'D: 

ITEM ITEM 

BARREL ASSEMBLY STOCK ASSEMBLY 

,~BARREL ____.,STOCK ----- ... _____ _ 
/ RECEIVER ~ SLING AWIVEL STUDS 

~------~ ~==-==~~~ 

_,,,..---FRONT SIGHT BASE ~ ADJUSTABLE 
~~~~- ~~~---=--~ 

~REAR SIGHT BASE ~BUTT PLATE -----
/ SCREWS ~LOCK NUTS -----

_____, FINISH ·"" ~BARREL CLEARANCE -----
COLOR I FINISH 

SCOPE ASSEMBLY SYSTEMS CASE 

SCOPE SCOPE CASE -----
SCOPE RINGS IRON SIGHTS -----
MOUNTING SCREWS DEPLOYMENT KIT 

--~--~- ~~~~~~ 

MOUNTING BASE_ 
~----

SCREWS -----
FINISH -----
CLARITY 

COMMENTS: 
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BARBER· M24 0120281 
M-24 INSPECTION CHECKLIST 

CONTRACT#: DAAE-20-02-D-0127 

R~E NUMBERI 00 0 s q •::<,cl c; I! 
i cY I 

Ii 
~ II 

SERIAL NUMBERi C _ &/E;;,@ ..s?S' / 9 ~wb(' ./? 1-~w ~<:?-1 (·~ 
I 

~ II I 
LOG-IN DATE i /-/ c?.~ a =< Ii Ii 

I - II Ii 
---

INSPECT AND VERIFY: 
OPERATION# OPERATION NAME DATE INITIAL 

550 DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN I - IL/- o3 i9w 
560 A RE-BARREL 

B DRILL AND TAP 1-20-!J.7 7PJJ 
575 ASSEMBLE.. <r. ,· l-1-:>-0::S KL 

~- ;;J,j_c;,,_,, ',_;. ::..,;<; < '"CS ;; . 

600 PROOF j'.,,Erc~r~:~r·::r·•:'f'~f ; /-tf.:r02 Rw 
605 CHECK HEADSPACE· ·•· .. .. /- /(,-03 Ow 

<. -· :y Lt) 610 DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN 1-fb~o:S 
~,,,,, -~ ,,- ' "• I' JI L .. 612 MAGNAFl:?ux· ' I ~ 

615 ROLLMARK CALIBER fl. 

618 ROTO-BLAST 1-J.1-07 j_(J'/-

620 APPLY COATINGS /-;};}. v~/7J-

625 A FINAL ASSEMBLY /- ,)_.<-j - t; ~ -l-:::u) 

B TRIGGER PULL TEST 

c SAFETY"ON"FORCE 

D SAFETY "OFF" FORCE 

E FIRING PIN INDENT 

640 TARGET 1-2&-oz. n<._t-0 
655 FINAL INSPECT r~2-q~c'J Q-t1 
660 PACK '· 3 ;, 0·-03 '/)# 

--------

SHIP DATE 

QAR INSPECTION DATE 

---
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BARBER - M24 0120282 

MAINTENANCE REQUEST 
For use of this form, see DA PAM 738-750 and 738-7S 1; 
the proponent agency is DCSLOG 

CSGLD-1047(RI) 
PAGE NO I NO OF PAGES I REQUIREMENT CONTROL SYMBOL 

SECTION I -CUSTOMER DATA SECTION II - MAINTENANCE ACTIVITY DATA 

~UIC CUSTOMER 11 b. CUSTOMER UNIT NAME le. PHONE NO 3a. WORK ORDER NUMBER (WON) I 3b. SHOP I 3c. PHONE NO 

2a. SAMS-2 UICISAMS-1/TDA 12b. UTILIZATION CODE 12c 
MCSR 4a. UIC SUPPORT UNIT I 4b. SUPPORT UNIT NAME 

I I I I I I I I I 

SECTION Ill - EQUIPMENT DATA 

5. TYPE MNT 6. ID 1-~· NSN 

15a. FAILURE DETECTED DURING/WHEN DISCOVERED CODE (Enter code) I 
REQCODE '1;'(:!;? I 11 ,·/, 

See DA Pamphlets 738-750 and 738-751 

r' I I I 
1 Sb. FIRST INDICATION OF TROUBLE/HOW 16. MILES/KILOMETERS/HOURS/ROUNDS 

8. MODEL /} pf RECOGNIZED CODE (Enter Code) 
IM I 11 K I I See DA Pamphlets 738-750 and 738-751 

9. NOUN /(, /./• 
10a ORG WON/DOC NO 10b. EiC 

IHI I IR I I I I I I I I 

11 (SERIA,L _!'~U.~~ER,:, t'./7/ _ , 112. QTY 13. PD 17. PROJECTCODE 18. ACCOUNT PROCESSING 19. INWARRANTY,20. ADMINNO 
f'~Y'1tf-.l1',((i~~,1'11::?, ).;1( '1 I 11 I (if assigned) 1 1 CODE 1 1 1 (enter Y or N) 1 1 1 1 1 1 

14. MALFUNCTION DESCRIPTION (forDSU, GSUIAVIM, DEPOT use) 21. REIMBURSABLE CUSTOMER (if lntransit customer enter Y or N) 

22. LEVELOFWORK 123- SIGNATURE 
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 

24. DESCRIBE DEFICIENCIES OR SYMPTOMS ON THE BASIS OF COMPLETE CHECKOUT AND DIAGNOSTIC PROCEDURES IN EQUIPMENTTM (Do not 
prescribe repairs) 

Cj -1--t!'I re,, I 
25. REMARKS tT 7 (::·2: .. ::~\) ·J/.t r,;1 1 /1 ~/ /.).,,,.,,,n,,-/,, f2.,,I?/cLc-~ A.n_,.,,.._.._,/ 

j;:yr _/'° G~ lu-P r/..,,., 1:1 d-- Wcet!!.-Y, 1 ,, 
- i :c·~-

26. TECHNICAL REFERENCES 

SECTION IV -TASK REQUIREMENTS DATA 

27a. FILE 27b. 27c. 27d. TASK DESCRIPTION 27e. QTY 27f. WORK 27g. 27h. MH 27i. MH 
INPUT TASK ACT TOBE RPR CENTER FAILURE PROJ EXP 
ACT CD NO CODE CODE 

I I I I I I I I I I I I I 

I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I i 

I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I ,: I I 

I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 

I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 

I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 

SECTION V - PART REQUIREMENTS 

28a FILE 28b. 28c. 28d. NSN OR PART NUMBER 28e. 281. 28g. 28h. 28i. 28j. STORAGE 28k. 281. 
INPUT TASK ID SFX QTY QTY NMCS FAILURE LOCATION INITIALS COST 
ACT CD NO NO CD RQD ISSUED co CODE $ 

I I I I I I 

I I I I I I 

I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 

I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 

I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 

I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 

28m. TOTAL MANHOURS I 28n. TOTAL MANHOURS COSTS$ 1280. TOTAL PARTS COSTS$ 

I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 

SECTION VI - COMPLETION DATA 

29. QTY RPR 30 QTY CONDEMN 131 ;.QIX. N~:rs1 32; EVAC WO:~;< 33. EVAC UNIT NAME 
. ' 

I I I I I I I I . I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 

SECTION VII - ACTION SIGNATURES 

3qa SUBMITTED B135a. AC~EPTED B1~~:>DA~;E~;'-l 36a.~ BY 
37a. INSPECTED BY 38a. PICKED UP BY 

" 
i' ,( ' I I I I 

~~~135b. STATUS lj35d. TIME 136b. STATUS~c. ~~36d. TIME 
37b. STATUS 37c. DATE 137d. TIME 38b. STATUS,38c. DATE 138d. TIME 

CJ1/(J . c?· CJ5f(r 
1 I;.::::; I I I I I I I I I I I I. I I 

DA FORM 2407, JUL 94 
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